
Vessel Name OOCL INDONESIA CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN OOCL GERMANY CSCL GLOBE

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0VA2NW1MA 0VA2PW1MA 0VA2RW1MA 0VA2TW1MA

SHANGHAI Monday, December 03, 2018 Sunday, December 09, 2018 Monday, December 17, 2018 Sunday, December 23, 2018

NINGBO Thursday, December 06, 2018 Wednesday, December 12, 2018 Thursday, December 20, 2018 Tuesday, December 25, 2018

XIAMEN Saturday, December 08, 2018 Friday, December 14, 2018 Saturday, December 22, 2018 Thursday, December 27, 2018

YANTIAN Monday, December 10, 2018 Sunday, December 16, 2018 Monday, December 24, 2018 Saturday, December 29, 2018

SINGAPORE Friday, December 14, 2018 Thursday, December 20, 2018 Friday, December 28, 2018 Thursday, January 03, 2019

SUEZ CANAL Wednesday, December 26, 2018 Wednesday, January 02, 2019 Wednesday, January 09, 2019 Tuesday, January 15, 2019

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0VA2OE1MA 0VA2QE1MA 0VA2SE1MA 0VA2UE1MA

FELIXSTOWE Thursday, January 03, 2019 Thursday, January 10, 2019 Wednesday, January 16, 2019 Wednesday, January 23, 2019

ROTTERDAM Saturday, January 05, 2019 Friday, January 11, 2019 Saturday, January 19, 2019 Friday, January 25, 2019

GDANSK Wednesday, January 09, 2019 Wednesday, January 16, 2019 Wednesday, January 23, 2019 Wednesday, January 30, 2019

WILHELMSHAVEN Monday, January 14, 2019 Monday, January 21, 2019 Tuesday, January 29, 2019 Tuesday, February 05, 2019

FELIXSTOWE Wednesday, January 16, 2019 Friday, January 25, 2019 Saturday, February 02, 2019 Friday, February 08, 2019

SUEZ CANAL Wednesday, January 30, 2019 Wednesday, February 06, 2019 Wednesday, February 13, 2019 Thursday, February 21, 2019

PORT KLANG Friday, February 15, 2019 Thursday, February 21, 2019 Thursday, February 28, 2019 Friday, March 08, 2019

YANTIAN Thursday, February 21, 2019 Wednesday, February 27, 2019 Thursday, March 07, 2019 Thursday, March 14, 2019

SHANGHAI Sunday, February 24, 2019 Sunday, March 03, 2019 Sunday, March 10, 2019 Sunday, March 17, 2019

  French Asia Line 5 (FAL5) Exported on Sunday, February 24, 2019 at 01:38
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Vessel Name OOCL SCANDINAVIA OOCL JAPAN CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN OOCL UNITED KINGDOM

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0VA2VW1MA 0VA2XW1MA 0VA2ZW1MA 0VA31W1MA

SHANGHAI Monday, December 31, 2018 Sunday, January 06, 2019 Sunday, January 13, 2019 Monday, January 21, 2019

NINGBO Tuesday, January 01, 2019 Tuesday, January 08, 2019 Wednesday, January 16, 2019 Wednesday, January 23, 2019

XIAMEN Friday, January 04, 2019 Friday, January 11, 2019 Friday, January 18, 2019 Friday, January 25, 2019

YANTIAN Sunday, January 06, 2019 Sunday, January 13, 2019 Sunday, January 20, 2019 Sunday, January 27, 2019

SINGAPORE Thursday, January 10, 2019 Thursday, January 17, 2019 Thursday, January 24, 2019 Thursday, January 31, 2019

SUEZ CANAL Wednesday, January 23, 2019 Wednesday, January 30, 2019 Wednesday, February 06, 2019 Wednesday, February 13, 2019

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0VA2WE1MA 0VA2YE1MA 0VA30E1MA 0VA32E1MA

FELIXSTOWE Thursday, January 31, 2019 Thursday, February 07, 2019 Thursday, February 14, 2019 Thursday, February 21, 2019

ROTTERDAM Saturday, February 02, 2019 Saturday, February 09, 2019 Saturday, February 16, 2019 Saturday, February 23, 2019

GDANSK Thursday, February 07, 2019 Thursday, February 14, 2019 Wednesday, February 20, 2019 Tuesday, February 26, 2019

WILHELMSHAVEN Tuesday, February 12, 2019 Tuesday, February 19, 2019 Sunday, February 24, 2019 Sunday, March 03, 2019

FELIXSTOWE Sunday, February 17, 2019 Friday, February 22, 2019 Tuesday, February 26, 2019 Monday, March 04, 2019

SUEZ CANAL Friday, March 01, 2019 Wednesday, March 06, 2019 Friday, March 08, 2019 Friday, March 15, 2019

PORT KLANG Thursday, March 14, 2019 Wednesday, March 20, 2019 Friday, March 22, 2019 Friday, March 29, 2019

YANTIAN Wednesday, March 20, 2019 Tuesday, March 26, 2019 Thursday, March 28, 2019 Thursday, April 04, 2019

SHANGHAI Sunday, March 24, 2019 Sunday, March 31, 2019 Sunday, April 07, 2019 Sunday, April 14, 2019

  French Asia Line 5 (FAL5) Exported on Sunday, February 24, 2019 at 01:38

Page 2 on 8

French Asia Line 5 (FAL5)-20190224-013813.pdf



Vessel Name CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN CSCL INDIAN OCEAN OOCL HONG KONG OOCL INDONESIA

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0VA33W1MA 0VA35W1MA 0VA39W1MA 0VA3BW1MA

SHANGHAI -- -- Sunday, February 17, 2019 Sunday, February 24, 2019

SHANGHAI Monday, January 28, 2019 Sunday, February 03, 2019 -- --

NINGBO Wednesday, January 30, 2019 Wednesday, February 06, 2019 Tuesday, February 19, 2019 Tuesday, February 26, 2019

XIAMEN Friday, February 01, 2019 Friday, February 08, 2019 Friday, February 22, 2019 Friday, March 01, 2019

YANTIAN Sunday, February 03, 2019 Sunday, February 10, 2019 Saturday, February 23, 2019 Saturday, March 02, 2019

SINGAPORE Thursday, February 07, 2019 Thursday, February 14, 2019 Thursday, February 28, 2019 Thursday, March 07, 2019

SUEZ CANAL Wednesday, February 20, 2019 Tuesday, February 26, 2019 Tuesday, March 12, 2019 Tuesday, March 19, 2019

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0VA34E1MA 0VA36E1MA 0VA3AE1MA 0VA3CE1MA

FELIXSTOWE Wednesday, February 27, 2019 Wednesday, March 06, 2019 Wednesday, March 20, 2019 Wednesday, March 27, 2019

ROTTERDAM Friday, March 01, 2019 Friday, March 08, 2019 Friday, March 22, 2019 Friday, March 29, 2019

GDANSK Tuesday, March 05, 2019 Tuesday, March 12, 2019 Tuesday, March 26, 2019 Tuesday, April 02, 2019

WILHELMSHAVEN Sunday, March 10, 2019 Sunday, March 17, 2019 Sunday, March 31, 2019 Sunday, April 07, 2019

FELIXSTOWE Monday, March 11, 2019 Monday, March 18, 2019 Monday, April 01, 2019 Monday, April 08, 2019

SUEZ CANAL Friday, March 22, 2019 Friday, March 29, 2019 Friday, April 12, 2019 Friday, April 19, 2019

PORT KLANG Friday, April 05, 2019 Friday, April 12, 2019 Friday, April 26, 2019 Friday, May 03, 2019

YANTIAN Thursday, April 11, 2019 Thursday, April 18, 2019 Thursday, May 02, 2019 Thursday, May 09, 2019

SHANGHAI Sunday, April 21, 2019 Sunday, April 28, 2019 Sunday, May 05, 2019 Sunday, May 12, 2019

  French Asia Line 5 (FAL5) Exported on Sunday, February 24, 2019 at 01:38
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Vessel Name CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN OOCL GERMANY CSCL GLOBE OOCL SCANDINAVIA

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0VA3DW1MA 0VA3FW1MA 0VA3HW1MA 0VA3JW1MA

SHANGHAI Sunday, March 03, 2019 Sunday, March 10, 2019 Sunday, March 17, 2019 Sunday, March 24, 2019

NINGBO Tuesday, March 05, 2019 Tuesday, March 12, 2019 Tuesday, March 19, 2019 Tuesday, March 26, 2019

XIAMEN Friday, March 08, 2019 Friday, March 15, 2019 Friday, March 22, 2019 Friday, March 29, 2019

YANTIAN Sunday, March 10, 2019 Saturday, March 16, 2019 Sunday, March 24, 2019 Sunday, March 31, 2019

SINGAPORE Thursday, March 14, 2019 Thursday, March 21, 2019 Thursday, March 28, 2019 Thursday, April 04, 2019

SUEZ CANAL Tuesday, March 26, 2019 Tuesday, April 02, 2019 Tuesday, April 09, 2019 Tuesday, April 16, 2019

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0VA3EE1MA 0VA3GE1MA 0VA3IE1MA 0VA3KE1MA

FELIXSTOWE Wednesday, April 03, 2019 Wednesday, April 10, 2019 Wednesday, April 17, 2019 Wednesday, April 24, 2019

ROTTERDAM Friday, April 05, 2019 Friday, April 12, 2019 Friday, April 19, 2019 Friday, April 26, 2019

GDANSK Tuesday, April 09, 2019 Tuesday, April 16, 2019 Tuesday, April 23, 2019 Tuesday, April 30, 2019

WILHELMSHAVEN Sunday, April 14, 2019 Sunday, April 21, 2019 Sunday, April 28, 2019 Sunday, May 05, 2019

FELIXSTOWE Monday, April 15, 2019 Monday, April 22, 2019 Monday, April 29, 2019 Monday, May 06, 2019

SUEZ CANAL Friday, April 26, 2019 Friday, May 03, 2019 Friday, May 10, 2019 Friday, May 17, 2019

PORT KLANG Friday, May 10, 2019 Friday, May 17, 2019 Friday, May 24, 2019 Friday, May 31, 2019

YANTIAN Thursday, May 16, 2019 Thursday, May 23, 2019 Thursday, May 30, 2019 Thursday, June 06, 2019

SHANGHAI Sunday, May 19, 2019 Sunday, May 26, 2019 Sunday, June 02, 2019 Sunday, June 09, 2019

  French Asia Line 5 (FAL5) Exported on Sunday, February 24, 2019 at 01:38
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Vessel Name OOCL JAPAN CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN OOCL UNITED KINGDOM CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0VA3LW1MA 0VA3NW1MA 0VA3PW1MA 0VA3RW1MA

SHANGHAI Sunday, March 31, 2019 Sunday, April 07, 2019 Sunday, April 14, 2019 Sunday, April 21, 2019

NINGBO Tuesday, April 02, 2019 Tuesday, April 09, 2019 Tuesday, April 16, 2019 Tuesday, April 23, 2019

XIAMEN Friday, April 05, 2019 Friday, April 12, 2019 Friday, April 19, 2019 Friday, April 26, 2019

YANTIAN Sunday, April 07, 2019 Sunday, April 14, 2019 Sunday, April 21, 2019 Sunday, April 28, 2019

SINGAPORE Thursday, April 11, 2019 Thursday, April 18, 2019 Thursday, April 25, 2019 Thursday, May 02, 2019

SUEZ CANAL Tuesday, April 23, 2019 Tuesday, April 30, 2019 Tuesday, May 07, 2019 Tuesday, May 14, 2019

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0VA3ME1MA 0VA3OE1MA 0VA3QE1MA 0VA3SE1MA

FELIXSTOWE Wednesday, May 01, 2019 Wednesday, May 08, 2019 Wednesday, May 15, 2019 Wednesday, May 22, 2019

ROTTERDAM Friday, May 03, 2019 Friday, May 10, 2019 Friday, May 17, 2019 Friday, May 24, 2019

GDANSK Tuesday, May 07, 2019 Tuesday, May 14, 2019 Tuesday, May 21, 2019 Tuesday, May 28, 2019

WILHELMSHAVEN Sunday, May 12, 2019 Sunday, May 19, 2019 Sunday, May 26, 2019 Sunday, June 02, 2019

FELIXSTOWE Monday, May 13, 2019 Monday, May 20, 2019 Monday, May 27, 2019 Monday, June 03, 2019

SUEZ CANAL Friday, May 24, 2019 Friday, May 31, 2019 Friday, June 07, 2019 Friday, June 14, 2019

PORT KLANG Friday, June 07, 2019 Friday, June 14, 2019 Friday, June 21, 2019 Friday, June 28, 2019

YANTIAN Thursday, June 13, 2019 Thursday, June 20, 2019 Thursday, June 27, 2019 Thursday, July 04, 2019

SHANGHAI Sunday, June 16, 2019 Sunday, June 23, 2019 Sunday, June 30, 2019 Sunday, July 07, 2019

  French Asia Line 5 (FAL5) Exported on Sunday, February 24, 2019 at 01:38
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Vessel Name CSCL INDIAN OCEAN OOCL HONG KONG OOCL INDONESIA CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0VA3TW1MA 0VA3VW1MA 0VA3XW1MA 0VA3ZW1MA

SHANGHAI Sunday, April 28, 2019 Sunday, May 05, 2019 Sunday, May 12, 2019 Sunday, May 19, 2019

NINGBO Tuesday, April 30, 2019 Tuesday, May 07, 2019 Tuesday, May 14, 2019 Tuesday, May 21, 2019

XIAMEN Friday, May 03, 2019 Friday, May 10, 2019 Friday, May 17, 2019 Friday, May 24, 2019

YANTIAN Sunday, May 05, 2019 Sunday, May 12, 2019 Sunday, May 19, 2019 Sunday, May 26, 2019

SINGAPORE Thursday, May 09, 2019 Thursday, May 16, 2019 Thursday, May 23, 2019 Thursday, May 30, 2019

SUEZ CANAL Tuesday, May 21, 2019 Tuesday, May 28, 2019 Tuesday, June 04, 2019 Tuesday, June 11, 2019

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0VA3UE1MA 0VA3WE1MA 0VA3YE1MA 0VA40E1MA

FELIXSTOWE Wednesday, May 29, 2019 Wednesday, June 05, 2019 Wednesday, June 12, 2019 Wednesday, June 19, 2019

ROTTERDAM Friday, May 31, 2019 Friday, June 07, 2019 Friday, June 14, 2019 Friday, June 21, 2019

GDANSK Tuesday, June 04, 2019 Tuesday, June 11, 2019 Tuesday, June 18, 2019 Tuesday, June 25, 2019

WILHELMSHAVEN Sunday, June 09, 2019 Sunday, June 16, 2019 Sunday, June 23, 2019 Sunday, June 30, 2019

FELIXSTOWE Monday, June 10, 2019 Monday, June 17, 2019 Monday, June 24, 2019 Monday, July 01, 2019

SUEZ CANAL Friday, June 21, 2019 Friday, June 28, 2019 Friday, July 05, 2019 Friday, July 12, 2019

PORT KLANG Friday, July 05, 2019 Friday, July 12, 2019 Friday, July 19, 2019 Friday, July 26, 2019

YANTIAN Thursday, July 11, 2019 Thursday, July 18, 2019 Thursday, July 25, 2019 Thursday, August 01, 2019

Vessel Name OOCL GERMANY CSCL GLOBE OOCL SCANDINAVIA OOCL JAPAN

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0VA41W1MA 0VA43W1MA 0VA45W1MA 0VA47W1MA

  French Asia Line 5 (FAL5) Exported on Sunday, February 24, 2019 at 01:38
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Vessel Name OOCL GERMANY CSCL GLOBE OOCL SCANDINAVIA OOCL JAPAN

SHANGHAI Sunday, May 26, 2019 Sunday, June 02, 2019 Sunday, June 09, 2019 Sunday, June 16, 2019

NINGBO Tuesday, May 28, 2019 Tuesday, June 04, 2019 Tuesday, June 11, 2019 Tuesday, June 18, 2019

XIAMEN Friday, May 31, 2019 Friday, June 07, 2019 Friday, June 14, 2019 Friday, June 21, 2019

YANTIAN Sunday, June 02, 2019 Sunday, June 09, 2019 Sunday, June 16, 2019 Sunday, June 23, 2019

SINGAPORE Thursday, June 06, 2019 Thursday, June 13, 2019 Thursday, June 20, 2019 Thursday, June 27, 2019

SUEZ CANAL Tuesday, June 18, 2019 Tuesday, June 25, 2019 Tuesday, July 02, 2019 Tuesday, July 09, 2019

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0VA42E1MA 0VA44E1MA 0VA46E1MA 0VA48E1MA

FELIXSTOWE Wednesday, June 26, 2019 Wednesday, July 03, 2019 Wednesday, July 10, 2019 Wednesday, July 17, 2019

ROTTERDAM Friday, June 28, 2019 Friday, July 05, 2019 Friday, July 12, 2019 Friday, July 19, 2019

GDANSK Tuesday, July 02, 2019 Tuesday, July 09, 2019 Tuesday, July 16, 2019 Tuesday, July 23, 2019

WILHELMSHAVEN Sunday, July 07, 2019 Sunday, July 14, 2019 Sunday, July 21, 2019 Sunday, July 28, 2019

FELIXSTOWE Monday, July 08, 2019 Monday, July 15, 2019 Monday, July 22, 2019 Monday, July 29, 2019

SUEZ CANAL Friday, July 19, 2019 Friday, July 26, 2019 Friday, August 02, 2019 Friday, August 09, 2019

PORT KLANG Friday, August 02, 2019 Friday, August 09, 2019 Friday, August 16, 2019 Friday, August 23, 2019

YANTIAN Thursday, August 08, 2019 Thursday, August 15, 2019 Thursday, August 22, 2019 Thursday, August 29, 2019

Vessel Name CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN OOCL UNITED KINGDOM CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0VA49W1MA 0VA4BW1MA 0VA4DW1MA

SHANGHAI Sunday, June 23, 2019 Sunday, June 30, 2019 Sunday, July 07, 2019

  French Asia Line 5 (FAL5) Exported on Sunday, February 24, 2019 at 01:38
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Vessel Name CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN OOCL UNITED KINGDOM CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN

NINGBO Tuesday, June 25, 2019 Tuesday, July 02, 2019 Tuesday, July 09, 2019

XIAMEN Friday, June 28, 2019 Friday, July 05, 2019 Friday, July 12, 2019

YANTIAN Sunday, June 30, 2019 Sunday, July 07, 2019 Sunday, July 14, 2019

SINGAPORE Thursday, July 04, 2019 Thursday, July 11, 2019 Thursday, July 18, 2019

SUEZ CANAL Tuesday, July 16, 2019 Tuesday, July 23, 2019 Tuesday, July 30, 2019

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0VA4AE1MA 0VA4CE1MA 0VA4EE1MA

FELIXSTOWE Wednesday, July 24, 2019 Wednesday, July 31, 2019 Wednesday, August 07, 2019

ROTTERDAM Friday, July 26, 2019 Friday, August 02, 2019 Friday, August 09, 2019

GDANSK Tuesday, July 30, 2019 Tuesday, August 06, 2019 Tuesday, August 13, 2019

WILHELMSHAVEN Sunday, August 04, 2019 Sunday, August 11, 2019 Sunday, August 18, 2019

FELIXSTOWE Monday, August 05, 2019 Monday, August 12, 2019 Monday, August 19, 2019

SUEZ CANAL Friday, August 16, 2019 Friday, August 23, 2019 Friday, August 30, 2019

PORT KLANG Friday, August 30, 2019 Friday, September 06, 2019 Friday, September 13, 2019

YANTIAN Thursday, September 05, 2019 Thursday, September 12, 2019 Thursday, September 19, 2019

  French Asia Line 5 (FAL5) Exported on Sunday, February 24, 2019 at 01:38
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